Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5

Price 6/2 -6/6 6/9-6/13 6/16 - 6/20 6/23 - 6/27 6/30-7/4

Non Winter

ME?sbter Wonderland

Career
Week

Sunshine
State

Member
Cost

Once Upon

Shipwrecked 2 TIme

Week 6

7/7 -7/11

Survivor

FORT MYERS YMCA CAMP

Week 7

7/14 -7/18

Character
Week

Week 8

7/21 -7/25

Circus
Week

Week 9

7/28 - 8/1

Ready for
S‘more

Week 10

8/4 - 8/8

Dinosaur
Dig

FORT MYERS YMCA (1360 ROYAL PALM SQUARE BLVD. FORT MYERS, FL 33919)

TRADITIONAL

SPORTS

TRAVEL

TEEN
LEADERSHIP

JAMES SINGLETON COMMUNITY CENTER (870 CALOOSAHATCHEE AVE. LABELLE, FL 33935)

TRADITIONAL

TEEN
LEADERSHIP

S5yrs-7yrs

8yrs-11yrs

7yrs-11yrs

S5yrs-7yrs

8yrs-11yrs

8yrs-11yrs

12yrs-15yrs

12yrs-15yrs

S5yrs-11yrs

12yrs-15yrs

$142

$142

$173

$152

$152

$207

$207

$138

$45

$45

$178

$178

$216

$190

$190

$259

$259

$173

$45

$45

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Fit Kids

Fit Kids

Fit Kids

Fit Kids

Fit Kids

Fit Kids

Fit Kids

Fit Kids

Soccer

Basketball

Flag Football

T-Ball

Soccer

Basketball

Flag Football

Volleyball

Traveling Sports
Fanatics

Down on
the Farm

Aqua Adventures

Destination
Unknown

Traveling Sports
Fanatics

Aqua Adventures

Destination
Unknown

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

OAK HAMMOCK MIDDLE SCHOOL (5321 TICE ST. FORT MYERS, FL 33905)

TRADITIONAL

SPORTS

STEAM

TEEN
LEADERSHIP

S5yrs-11yrs

S5yrs-11yrs

S5yrs-11yrs

12yrs-15yrs

$120

$132

$138

$120

$120

$132

$138

$120

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

All Sports

Soccer

Basketball

All Sports

Sensational
Sciences

Duct Tape
Creations

Recylcing Art

Savor the Flavor

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

CALOOSA MIDDLE SCHOOL (610 DEL PRADO BLVD S. CAPE CORAL, FL 33990)

TRADITIONAL

SPORTS

TRAVEL

TEEN
LEADERSHIP

S5yrs-7yrs

8yrs-11yrs

S5yrs-7yrs

8yrs-11yrs

Syrs-7yrs

8yrs-11yrs

8yrs-11yrs

12yrs-15yrs

12yrs-15yrs

$142

$142

$152

$152

$159

$159

$207

$207

$142

$142

$142

$152

$152

$159

$159

$207

$207

$142

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

All Sports

Basketball

Soccer

All Sports

All Sports

Basketball

Soccer

All Sports

Recylcing Art

Savor the Flavor

Duct Tape
Creations

Sensational
Sciences

Recylcing Art

Savor the Flavor

Duct Tape
Creations

Sensational
Sciences

Traveling Sports
Fanatics

Down on the
Farm

Aqua Adventures

Destination
Unknown

Traveling Sports
Fanatics

Aqua Adventures

Destination
Unknown

Counselor-in-
Training

Counselor-in-
Training

Counselor-in-
Training

Counselor-in-
Training

Counselor-in-
Training

HARLEM RECREATION CENTER (2001 10TH ST. CLEWISTON, FL 33440)

TRADITIONAL

TEEN
LEADERSHIP

S5yrs-11yrs

12yrs-15yrs

$35

$35

$35

$35

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Trad

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Counselors-in-
Training

Fort Myers YMCA traditional camp will only be available on Wednesday, Thursday and Friday for Week 1, rates will be $85 and $107.

For individual camp descriptions and to register, visit our website, www.YMCASWFL.org




