											FORT MYERS YMCA CAMP				
			5		Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8	Week 9	Week 10	
			Pr	rice	6/2 - 6/6	6/9 - 6/13	6/16 - 6/20	6/23 - 6/27	6/30 - 7/4	7/7 - 7/11	7/14 - 7/18	7/21 - 7/25	7/28 - 8/1	8/4 - 8/8	
		Ages	Member Cost	Non Member Cost	Winter Wonderland	Shipwrecked	Sunshine State	Career Week	Once Upon a TIme	Survivor	Character Week	Circus Week	Ready for S'more	Dinosaur Dig	
FORT MYERS YMCA (1360 ROYAL PALM SQUARE BLVD. FORT MYERS, FL 33919)															
	TRADITIONAL	5yrs-7yrs	\$142	\$178	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	
d		8yrs-11yrs	\$142	\$178	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	
1	SPORTS	7yrs-11yrs	\$173	\$216		Fit Kids	Fit Kids	Fit Kids	Fit Kids	Fit Kids	Fit Kids	Fit Kids	Fit Kids		
		5yrs-7yrs	\$152	\$190			Soccer		Basketball		Flag Football		T-Ball		
		8yrs-11yrs	\$152	\$190				Soccer		Basketball		Flag Football		Volleyball	
	TRAVEL	8yrs-11yrs	\$207	\$259			Traveling Sports Fanatics		Down on the Farm		Aqua Adventures		Destination Unknown		
		12yrs-15yrs	\$207	\$259			Traveling Sports Fanatics				Aqua Adventures		Destination Unknown		
	TEEN LEADERSHIP	12yrs-15yrs	\$138	\$173	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training		Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training		Counselors-in- Training		Counselors-in- Training	
	JAMES SIN	GLETON C	OMMU	NITY CEN	NTER (870 (CALOOSAHA	ATCHEE AV	E. LABELLE,	FL 33935)				_		
	TRADITIONAL	5yrs-11yrs	\$45	\$45	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	
X	TEEN LEADERSHIP	12yrs-15yrs	\$45	\$45	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	
	OAK HAMN	AOCK MID	DLE SCH	100L (53	321 TICE ST	r. FORT MY	ERS, FL 339	905)							
	TRADITIONAL	5yrs-11yrs	\$120	\$120		Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad		
	SPORTS	5yrs-11yrs	\$132	\$132			All Sports		Soccer		Basketball		All Sports		
	STEAM	5yrs-11yrs	\$138	\$138		Sensational Sciences		Duct Tape Creations		Recylcing Art		Savor the Flavor			
	TEEN LEADERSHIP	12yrs-15yrs	\$120	\$120		Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training		
CALOOSA MIDDLE SCHOOL (610 DEL PRADO BLVD S. CAPE CORAL, FL 33990)															
1	TRADITIONAL	5yrs-7yrs	\$142	\$142		Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad		
		8yrs-11yrs	\$142	\$142		Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad		
	SPORTS	5yrs-7yrs	\$152	\$152			All Sports		Basketball			Soccer	All Sports		
		8yrs-11yrs	\$152	\$152			All Sports		Basketball			Soccer	All Sports		
	STEAM	5yrs-7yrs	\$159	\$159		Recylcing Art		Savor the Flavor		Duct Tape Creations	Sensational Sciences				
		8yrs-11yrs	\$159	\$159		Recylcing Art		Savor the Flavor		Duct Tape Creations	Sensational Sciences				
	TRAVEL	8yrs-11yrs	\$207	\$207			Traveling Sports Fanatics		Down on the Farm		Aqua Adventures		Destination Unknown		
		12yrs-15yrs	\$207	\$207			Traveling Sports Fanatics				Aqua Adventures		Destination Unknown		
N.	TEEN LEADERSHIP	12yrs-15yrs	\$142	\$142		Counselor-in- Training		Counselor-in- Training	Counselor-in- Training	Counselor-in- Training		Counselor-in- Training			
A	HARLEM R	M RECREATION CENTER (2001 10TH ST. CLEWISTON, FL 33440)													
	TRADITIONAL	5yrs-11yrs	\$35	\$35	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	Trad	
	TEEN LEADERSHIP	12yrs-15yrs	\$35	\$35	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	Counselors-in- Training	
	Fort Myers YMCA	traditional camp	will only be a	available on W	ednesday, Thursda	ny and Friday for W	leek 1, rates will b	e \$85 and \$107.							